
���

מטבח

חדר דיור

מרפסת

פינת אוכל

 ממ”ד
חדר שינה

חדר שינה

חדר שינה

חדר שינה הורים

חדר
אמבטיה

שירותי
אורחים

חדר
רחצה

חדר
שירות

-769-

-245-

-667-

-738-

-280-

-176-

-240-

-110--130-

-180-

-345-
-301-

-290-

-384-
-324-

-325-

-435-

-356-

-145-

-265--195-

-205-

-180-

-335-

-340-

-369-

-567-

דגם N | דירת 5 חדרים | בניין 6,7 | מגרש 612
קומה 8 | דירה מספר 28

153.80 מ”ר | מרפסת 25.03 מ”ר


